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Direction
CE Primary School — Rail Station

45 stops

Open route schedule

CE Primary School

Opp Oulston Crossroads

The George Hotel

Paradise Field Estate

Crab Mill Lane

Leasmires Avenue

Oaklands Way

Ladycarr Lane

Golfcourse

Crayke Lane

Ings Lane

North Back Lane

York Road Junction

Roseberry

Maple Lane

Gracious Street

Methodist Church

Brownmoor Lane End

Skates Lane

Cemetery

Grey Close

Route schedule
CE Primary School — Rail Station

Monday 07:00-17:08

Tuesday 07:00-17:08

Wednesday 07:00-17:08

Thursday 07:00-17:08

Friday 07:00-17:08

Saturday 07:08-16:58

Sunday 09:40-15:40

Route info

Direction: CE Primary School

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-40-2087206233-1893991003
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Sutton Park Entrance

Primary School

Village Hall

The Gowans

Cleveland Trading Estate

Goosewood Caravan Park

Green Park Business Centre

Goose Farm Stables

York Road

Reliance Garage

Moor Farm

Home Farm

Willow House Caravan Park

Clifton Gate

Wigginton Road Roundabout

Kettlestring Grange

Nestle Rowntree

Feversham Crescent

York Hospital

York St John University

Gillygate

Theatre Royal

Station Road

Rail Station



Direction
Station Avenue — Ce Primary School

45 stops

Open route schedule

Station Avenue

Exhibition Square

Gillygate

York St John University

York Hospital

Feversham Crescent

Nestle Rowntree

Kettlestring Grange

Wigginton Road Roundabout

Clifton Gate

Willow House Caravan Park

Home Farm

Moor Farm

Reliance Garage

York Road

Goose Farm Stables

Green Park Business Centre

Woodside

Cleveland Trading Estate

The Gowans

Village Hall

Primary School

Sutton Park Entrance

Grey Close

Cemetery

Route schedule
Station Avenue — Ce Primary School

Monday 07:28-19:10

Tuesday 07:28-19:10

Wednesday 07:28-19:10

Thursday 07:28-19:10

Friday 07:28-19:10

Saturday 07:55-19:10

Sunday 08:45-16:45

Route info

Direction: Station Avenue

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-40-2087206233-1893991003


Skates Lane

Brownmoor Lane End

Methodist Church

Womans Institute Hall

Maple Lane

Ravensdale

Roseberry

York Road Junction

North Back Lane

Ings Lane

Crayke Lane

Golfcourse

Pennycarr Lane

Oaklands Way

Leasmires Avenue

Crabmill Lane

Paradise Field Estate

The George Hotel

Oulston Crossroads

Ce Primary School

40 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in York

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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